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ygsbHIch "TFT r^"j| Seat ftftt

1 100859 HARSHAL GHOUDHARY M , UNR OBC

2 102718 RACHNA SHARMA F UNRF UNR

3 104316 RAJNANDINI SHARMA F UNRF UNR

4 100278 RAVINDRA PARMAR M UNR OBC

5 102066 KIRAN SINGH ANJANA F UNRF OBC

6 100074 SHIWALI SINGH F UNRF UNR

7 102930 BHAVYA TRIPATHI F UNRF UNR

8 101960 KRATIKA BHIMAWAD F OBCF OBC

9 104468 LAKSHMINARAYAN GARG M UNR UNR

10 102529 RAHUL SILADIA M •  OBC OBC

11 105120 ABHISHEK SINGH , M UNR OBC

12 . 100782 TARUN JAIN M UNR UNR

13 :  ,104414 SHREYAS GOKHALE M UNR UNR

14 102157 MEGHA TIWARI F UNR UNR

15 103478 TANMAYA VERMA M UNR UNR

16 103106 SHIVANGIJOSHI F UNR UNR
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fcfn" Seat

17 102652 AARTINARBADA SINGH F OBC OBC

18 104195 VIJAY KUMAR DEHARIYA M SO SC

19 101625 AKANSHA KAROTHIYA F SCF SC

20 104938 SANGHMITRA GAUTAM F SC . SC

21 102134 RAHUL NAYAK M SC SC

22 102853 ANURAG NINGWAL M , ST ST

23 101574 NIKITA MANDLOI F STF ST

24 102526 VIJAY YADAV M OBCHO OBC

25 101128 ABHIJEET SINGH M ST ST

26 101669 JYOTIPARASTE F STF ST

27 100591 MAHESH MANDLOI M ST ST

ajvii^Njcjo ̂

Tr.fi7. HFT Mr

1 100208 RONAKDUBEY M UNR

2 103982 SUPRIYA PATHAK F UNR

3 103760 RINI GUPTA F .  UNR

4 105081 PRAYAL PRATAP SINGH TOMAR M UNR

5 100599 ROHIT RATHOR M OBC

6 103817 SANGEET DESHMUKH M  . OBC

7 101053 DIVYA RAI F OBC

8 100877 ANSHUMAN SINGH CHADAR M SC

9 102989 AARTI SHAKYA F SC

10 101601 VAISHALI SINGH KARAHLIYA F SC

11 103467 JAGPAL SINGH YADAV M OBC

12 100595 RAKESH ARYA M ST

13 104278 ALOKMARKO M ST

14 103511 KAVITA SHYAM F ST

15 100794 NEELAMBAGHEL F ST
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1 100294 MAYANK KUMAR TIWARI M UNR UNR

2 103171 SHWETA SHUKLA F UNRF UNR

3 100599 ROHITRATHOR M UNR OBC

4 105006 BINDUSAR SINGH M UNR UNR

5 102319 NIKITA GOGULWAR F UNRF , UNR

6 100550 AAKANSHA BECHHOTE F OBC OBC

7 102989 AARTI SHAKYA F SCF SC

8 101601 VAISHALI SINGH KARAHLIYA F SO SC

9 100595 RAKESH ARYA M , ST ST

10 100794 NEELAMBAGHEL F STF ST

'^.Jf'. Sl^S)5^|0 M

1 100586 PRATIK KUMAR JAIN M UNR

2 102458 SUMIT RAGHUWANSHI M UNR

3 104629 POOJA THAPAK F UNR

4 102601 SUMAN DIXIT F UNR

5 104109 SANJAY KUAMR BARAIYA M' OBC

6 104880 PRAVEEN KUMAR PRAJAPATI M SC

7 101135 TEENA MALVIYA F SC

8 104175 SULABH ANKIT GOUTIA M ST

9 103041 BABITA MARKAM F ST
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■^.sP. 3l^5J3*iW "IH Seat Mr

1  100586 PRATIK KUMAR JAIN

2  104175 SULABH ANKIT GOUTIA

M

M

UNR

ST

UNR

ST

'TFT M

1  102245 SOUMYA SAMAIYA

2  103640 SANJAY SAHLAM M

UNR

ST

J ̂
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"^.jf?. 3T^sFTTcfj FFf 1eFT Seat

1  103760 RINI GUPTA

2  100877 ANSHUMAN SINGH CHADAR

F

M

UNR

SC

UNR

SC

Si^sbHIcb HFT

1  101853 PINCALJAIN

2  100945 SANSKARBAWARIA

F

M

UNR

SC
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3HRf^ 3I.W. 3r.v5T.^. ST.f^r.cr.

1

0

0

0

0

0

TI.sf5. "TFT fePT Seat

1 100208 RONAK DUBEY

2 103982 SUPRIYA PATHAK

3 101853 PINCAL JAIN

4 101828 ARTI SIKARWAR

5 104880 PRAVEEN KUMAR PRAJAPATI

M

F

F

F

M

UNR

UNRF

UNR

UNR

SC

UNR

UNR

UNR

UNR

SC

Ff.jp. 5l^sJ5^l<t5 'FFT

1  100767 RIYA JAIN/RAJKUMAR JAIN

2  100157 APURVAJAIN

3  100832 ITISHAJAIN

4  102139 MOHITSEENAM

F

F

F

M

UNR

UNR

UNR

SC

-
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1 100767 RIYA JAIN/RAJKUMAR JAIN

2 100157 APURVA JAIN

3 103817 SANGEET DESHMUKH

4 100832 ITISHA JAIN

5 101053 DIVYA RAI

6 102458 SUMIT RAGHUWANSHI

7 103254 ASHWINIGOHIA

8 101771 NIKITA TAMRE

9 103511 KAVITA SHYAM

10 103042 MANJULA SENDRE

11 103887 TEERATH GARME

12 103255 JITENDRA SOLANKI

Seat

F

F

M

F

F

M

F

F

F

F

M

M

UNRF

UNRF

UNR

UNR

UNR

UNR

SCF

SC

STF

ST

ST

ST

UNR

UNR

OBC

UNR

OBC

UNR

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST

TT.pf?. ^^TFf , Mr

1 104303 SHRIRAM SONI M

2 101624 VIKASH SINGH BHADAURIA M

3 102665 VANDAnA SINGH F

4 102850 SRASHTISHRIVASTAVA F

5 101498 RAMLAL PAGARE M

6 104002 PRAGATIGANVEER F

7 102878 ANURAG UIKEY M

8 .  101028 RAVIPAL MORI M

9 103514 ASHA UIKEY F

OBC

UNR

UNR

UNR

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST
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cpc^ ^ aiftaraTfS[?t f^;^i<TO«ii fM STRte ^

^^.sf). MM f^ Seat

1 104995 MINI AGARWAL F UNRHO 3rf^sim%T UNR

2 104278 ALOK MARKO M ST ST

3 103041 BABITA MARRAM F STF ST

4 101465 KESHAV SINGH SAGAR M SCHO 3iR«1^i(^ SO

^.St7. <M^sbHlclo HTE 1^41 Mt

1 101920 DILEEP KUMAR SONI M ari^siil^d OBC

2 100342 ROMIT UIKEY M ST

3 100497 NILESHWARI DHAWAR F ST

4 102236 SHELENDRA CHAUHAN M 3rt^4ll^c1 sc

y
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^.sf5. 3]^jb^|cb ^ f^ Seat

105081 PRAVAL PRATAP SINGH TOMAR M UNR UNR

^.sf5. apg^HT^ ^ Mr

1  100167 NlDHl SAXENA UNR

w)

HOTO M ̂  3rrak,

^7^ ^gfT - 2018 Page



p  ' I . - - - ^p"i||i|iHllllli ililHUIB

O

^ifBcliaff ̂  STRf^ *7?

3RR%cT 3T.«TT. 3T,7Jr.W. 3T.to.

0

0

3

1

0

0

yj^iJb^icb "IH Seat Mr

1 102245 SOUMYA SAMAIYA F UNRF UNR

2 104629 POOJA THAPAK F UNR UNR

3  ■ 100342 ROMIT UIKEY M ST ST

4 102878 ANURAGUIKEY M ST ST

5 103514 ASHA UIKEY F STF ST

^sf>. y] j45H|cf> MM M

1 103146 RITU MUDGAL F UNR

2 102524 NAGENDRA TRIPATHI M /UNR

3 100634 LALJIMARAVI M ST

4 102731 SUSHMITA UIKEY F ST

5 101512 RAHUL GOUD M ST

<!/
y
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"^.^. . 3T5^T{]cf) ■^fpf 1^ Seat

1  103165 POOJA GUPTA

2  104303 SHRIRAM SONI

3  100945 SANSKARBAWARIA

F

M

M

UNR

OBC

SC

UNR

OBC

SC

^.?f5. Si^stJ+iicp ^TfTT Mr

1  102340 SHIFALIAGRAWAL

2  101370 DILEEP SHARMA

3  101771 NIKITATAMRE

F  .

M

F

UNR

OBC

SC
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El.iaL^ — -,,j;i!iigit.aMi^ - -■-

3RT 3T.'^, 3T.'^.^. Sr.f^.cT.
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'TFT f^"j| Seat Mr

1  101813 SANTOSH SHARMA M UNR UNR

2  100497 NILESHWARIDHAWAR F ST ST

'<1^
M

1  101612 DIVYANSHU NAMDEO M UNR

2  100897 ANKITA ALAWA F ST
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31HK1^ ar.'^iiT.- 3T.to.

^ tK&MI 36 11 16 14 'Jjy. I
qf^eTTaff ̂  aiRfiTcT qq' 12 4 5 4

^  tlPliq ̂  fel^ 3TRfSl?T qq' 2 0 0 0

cgef ̂ 7^ 3iR^6ii(fc[H 1^;^iiTOvji'i ̂  feT^ 3Tr?feT ̂

cg?r q^ ii ̂  ̂torrt^ ft^icMyn 1^ stRfer q?

qTcT q^ ^ WMISrT l^RlcWuiq ^ 3TRfgl?T q^

fePT Seat

1 102340 SHIFALIAGRAWAL F UNRF UNR

2 101370 DILEEP SHARMA M OBC OBC

3 103146 RITU MUDGAL F UNRF UNR

4 101624 VIKASH SINGH BHADAURIA M UNR UNR

5 104109 SANJAY KUAMR BARAIYA M UNR OBC

6 102665 VANDANA SINGH F UNRF UNR

7 102850 SRASHTI SHRIVASTAVA F UNRF UNR

8 104677 PRATIBHA PATEL F OBCF OBC

9 104925 SHIVAM UPADHYAY M UNR UNR

10 100610 POOJA BHATI F UNRF OBC

11 102715 MRADULA SACHWANI F UNRF UNR

12 103787 ANUKRITIMISHRA F UNRF UNR

13 100561 RENU KANSLIWAL F UNRF UNR

14 101612 DIVYANSHU NAMDEO M UNR UNR

15 103087 ASHISH SHARMA M UNR UNR

16 101714 POOJA SINGH CHAUHAN F UNRF UNR

17 102439 KULDEEP SINGH JADON M UNR UNR

18 102941 PRATIBHA SHARMA F UNRF UNR

19 100532 AMIT KUMAR JAIN M UNR UNR

20 102901 YUGYIJAY SINGH YADAV M UNR UNR

21 101547 DEEKSHA PATEL F OBCF OBC

22 102268 SURBHIJAIN/ABHAY JAIN F UNRF UNR

23 101937 SHUBHAM JAIN M UNR UNR

24 102435 NAVIN CHHALOTRE M UNR OBC

25 101343 BHUMIKA JAIN F UNRF UNR

26 100918 MILAN PATEL M OBC OBC

27 102664 RICHA KAURAV F UNR UNR

28 102787 DIPENDRA SINGH TIWARI M UNR UNR

29 102171 SACHIN BHARGAVA ^ M UNR UNR

Ck /? /
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Tf.sf?. Seat

30 103752 SAKSHIGAUTAM F UNR

31 102942 SfflVANGI KHARE F UNR

32 100790 JAGRATIJAT F UNR

33 103072 KIRAN DHAKAD F UNR

34 102923 ILA KHARE F UNR

35 102316 ANUJAIN F UNR

36 104059 AJAY KUMAR MISHRA M UNR

37 100838 ANITA BARETHA F OBCF

38 101060 BHARTENDU YADAV M OBC

39 101680 AKASH DEEP NAMDEO M OBC

40 103929 HARIOM THAKUR M OBC

41 102238 RAGHVENDRA KUMAR PATEL M OBC

42 101461 MOUSMIKEWAT F OBCF

43 103517 KRISHNA PATEL M OBC

44 104403 NITIN KUMAR PATEL M OBC

45 103922 ROHIT VISHWAKARMA M OBC

46 102139 MOHIT SEENAM M SC

47 101135 TEENA MALVIYA F SCF

48 104002 PRAGATI GANVEER F SCF

49 104417 SUJEETNAGESH M SC

50 102374 NEERAJ KUMAR PRAJAPATl M SC

51 100625 SUNEEL KUMAR BALMIK M SC

52 101052 SOURABH KUMAR MALVIYA M SC

53 104672 KIRAN SINGH F SCF

54 100232 RAMDEO SAKET M SC

55 100374 HARSHA VERMA F SCF

56 103257 PRATEEK KUMAR RAJAK M SC

57 103445 RAJAT SONI M OBCHB

58 103640 SANJAY SAHLAM M ST

59 101028 RAVIPAL MORI M ST

60 100963 PULKIT JAIN / SUNIL JAIN F  !J|c|I5|<ti UNRHO

61 102731 SUSHMITA UTICEY F STF

62 101512 RAHUL GOUD M ST

63 104307 ANUPAMA JAIN F UNRHD

64 100631 SARITA AHKE F STF

65 104251 VEDWATI SINGH F STF

66 100334 KAVITA SOLANKI F STF

67 100947 RAJESH BHINDE M ST

^

(jfcsnRrcT

arf^-sTsfrf^

wwrf^

UNR

UNR

OBC

UNR

UNR

UNR

UNR

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

OBC

ST

ST

UNR

ST

ST

UNR

ST

ST

ST

ST
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Sl^sbHIcb ^ (d^l Seat

68 101792 BHAWANA RAWAT F STF ST

69 100931 VIJAYPAL CHOUHAN M ST ST

70 104291 PRIYANKA BAGHEL F ST ST

71 102818 SHEELA GOUND F ST ST

72 101147 AKHILESH KUSHRAM M ST ST

73 101383 KARTHIK MAURYA M ST ST

74 102320 MANJU DAWAR F ST ST

75 102889 CHANDRA KUMAR WATTE M ST ST

^.si7. ar^^Tfi^ ^ Mr

1  104111 BRIJKISHOR D WIVEDI

2  100613 OMBABUBAGHEL

3  101786 ANSHULMUNDRA

4  100712 RITU RAGHUWANSHI

5  103873 NISTHA CHOUDHARY

6  102729 ABHINAVARYA

7  103766 ANJALIMISHRA

8  100597 KULDEEP BHARGAVA

9  100694 SHIVANGI SINGH BAGHEL

10 100079 ANEESDHAKAR

11 104184 AKSHAYPATEL

12 100565 RAJENDRASAHU

13 102744 MAMTAGAUR

14 104888 DEEPIKA SURYAVANSHI

15 101245 SHEETAL SOLANKI

16 104516 NITINBANSOD

17 100332 ARTIGAUTAM

18 101275 AKHILESHWAR SINGH

19 1023 5 8 NAVEEN MISHRA

20 101811 SAMBHAV JAIN

21 101492 SANJAYEVNE

22 103920 DIGGVIJAY PARASTE

23 100026 ARTI SOLANKI

M

M

M

F

F

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

F

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

UNR

UNR

UNR

UNR

UNR

UNR

UNR

UNR

UNR

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

UNR

UNR

ST

ST

ST
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1^ Mr

24 105034 SONUGOYAL

25 100804 BABLIBARDE

26 103291 MADHURMISHRA

F

F

M njcrf^fcp ^C|"M|(^

ST

ST

UNR

iW^)
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3RRf^ sT.^rr. ar.'^.w. 3i.ft.cr.

0

0

1

0

^.5f^. ^ jfbHlcb ^ Seat

1  103050 AMRITAGARG

2  100486 MONIKA JAIN / SURESH JAIN

3  100613 OMBABUBAGHEL

4  103642 AMITABH SHUKLA

5  103873 NISTHA CHOUDHARY

6  102729 ABHINAVARYA

7  100079 ANEESDHAKAR

8  101245 SHEETAL SOLANKI

9  100332 ARTIGAUTAM

F

F

M

M

F

M

M

F

F

UNRF

UNRF

UNR

UNR

UNR

UNR

OBC

SCF

SO

UNR

UNR

UNR

UNR

UNR

UNR

OBC

SC

SC

"TFT r^'Ji

1 100201 ANKITA JAIN . F UNR

2 100398 VIRENDRA TIWARI M UNR

3 105002 MOHNEESH SHARMA M UNR

4 104933 DHWANI BHADORIA F UNR

5 104422 MANISH BAROTH M OBC

6 100681 NEETA RAJ F SC

7 101195 JAINENDRA PRATAP SINGH M SC

"tiRicj

wo ^ STRfTT,
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3T.W. ST.'CT.uTT. sr.to.

^  ̂ 3IRf^

^  ̂ fM SIRfecT 'T^

2

1

4

1

0

5

2

0

17

WT

r^'j| Seat

1 104906 MUNENDRA SINGH JADON M . UNR UNR

2 103766 ANJALIMISHRA F UNRF UNR

3 101647 SHWETA SINGH F UNRF UNR

4 - 105002 MOHNEESH SHARMA M UNR UNR

5 104933 DHWANIBHADORIA F UNR UNR

6 102744 MAMTA GAUR F OBCF . OBC

7 .103815 RAJENDRA BILWAR M OBC OBC

8 102712 RAVINDRA AHIRWAR M SO SC

9 102166 DEEPIKA WAIKER F SCF SC

10 103355 SARWASH NAGVANSHI M SC SC

11 103953 NARENDRA KUMAR NAGESH M SO SC

12 100528 PRITIBALA NARGAWEN F STF ST

13 101492 SANJAY EVNE M ST ST

14 103920 DIGGVIJAY PARASTE M ST ST.

15 100032 VIJAY MANDLOI M •  ST ST

16 101623 TRAPTIARYA F STF ST

HI0 'TFT Ml

1 100239 RAGHAV PATSARIYA M UNR

2 103903 MANU KESHARWANI F UNR

3 102315 RAJEEV KUMAR PATEL M OBC

4 104108 RASHMITIWARI F UNR

5 104101 RISHABHA CHADDA M UNR

6 101733 SHRUTIRATHORE F OBC

7 104624 JITENDRA SAGAR M SC

8 104939 PRIYANKA SHAKYA F SC

9 100459 BUDDHIVILASH ARAKH M SC

10 r\ 103818^ SHAILENDRA SINGH MARKO M ST

^:|vr^J T - 2018 fC J-
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'TFT Ml

11 103837 VANSHREE KURVETI F ST

12 104339 ARUN KUMAR MARAVI M ST "

13 101691 JYOTIUIKEY F ST

-

(^ W)
■^trfWcf

wo ^ STFfl^,
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^ TrflcTOff c^ STRfecT

vnqKkid ^ij.^. ■ 3T.W.W, 3i.to f j ■
<^ci qql qTl tjitsfji 9  3 5 4 21

^ qqt ^ 3lf^8?qTf6lcT f^:?iqwq c^ aTT?1&H q^

"TFT r^'ji Seat Mr

1 104842 DEEKSHA JADON F UNRF UNR

2 103030 YASHVILADHANI F UNRF UNR

3 104085 ARVIND KUMAR M UNR OBC

4 100239 RAGHAV PATSARIYA M UNR UNR

5 102315 RAJEEV KUMAR PATEL M OBC OBC

6  . 104108 RASHMITIWARI F UNRF UNR

7 100755 CHARUL DESHMUKH M UNR OBC

8 100993 JAVED KHAN M UNR OBC

9 100708 ANAMIKA TIWARI F UNR UNR

10 100529 RAVINDRA GURJAR M OBC OBC

11 103452 LOKESH KUMAR M OBC OBC

12 101344 NEHA ARYA F OBCF OBC

13 104516 NITIN BANSOD M SC SC

14 100681 NEETA RAJ F SCF SC

15 101195 JAINENDRA PRATAP SINGH M SC SC

16 100665 RAM KUMAR TRIVEDI M UNRHO MararRr?! unr

17 103802 SHIVDEEP BHALAVE M ST ST

18 105034 SONU GOYAL F STF ST

19 100804 BABLIBARDE F STF ST

20 102305 SUNITA MUWEL F ST ST

21 103837 VANSHREE KURVETI F ST ST

^.Sf7. f^'j|

1 103647 SACHINUDENIYA M „ UNR

2 101598 RAKESHRATHOR M OBC

3 104275 RITHAM JAIN M UNR

4 103265 ANUPAM SINGH PATEL M OBC

V
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5 103834 RITU SINGHAl F

6 100407 ANJU MISHRA F

7 103203 SHIVANI MUKATI F

8 101678 HARISH KUMAR M

9 102891 NALIN KUMAR CHINCHALWAR M

10 103166 NEHA BHUMARKAR F

11 102642 RAMAKANT TYAGI M

12 100940 PA WAN MANDOT M

13 102279 SONAL PRASAD M

14 103123 NIKITA BHALAVI F

15 102651 DEVNANDINI BAGHEL F

UNR

UNR

OBC

SC

SC

SC

UNR

ST

ST

ST

ST

(^ W)
Trf^

To'sro eiW strtTt,
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^  c^ f^ 3TRf§I?T 17^

11

4

1

0

6

2

^ 4 ̂ 3(feisn%T f^:^ickivjn ̂  aiRfer

0

0

18

WT ̂

^.sf>. 'TFT Seat

1 104016 SHIVANGEE MAHAJAN F UNRF UNR

2 102360 OM TRYAMBKESHWAR MISHRA M UNR UNR

3 100694 SHIVANGI SINGH BAGHEL F UNRF UNR

4 101323 PARAGl GOYAL F UNRF UNR

5 102910 RUPALIDWIVEDI F UNRF UNR

6 104188 NIDHI RAJPUT F UNR UNR

7 103241 DHARMENDRA SHARMA M UNR UNR

8 100201 ANKITA JAIN F UNR UNR

9 100660 SHIVIUPADHYAY F UNR UNR

10 100398 VIRENDRA TIWARI M UNR UNR

11 101920 DILEEP KUMAR SONl M UNRHO OBC

12 102236 SHELENDRA CHAUHAN M SCHO SO

13 103832 MANISH KUMAR PARTE M ST ST

14 100048 GHANSHYAM MACHAR M ST ST

15 101293 POOJA GOYAL F STF ST

16 103673 PRABHAT WARKADE M ST ST

17 102270 SUSHIL THAKUR M ST ST

18 100706 ARTIGARWAL F STF ST

'TFT

1 101883 MONIKA MEENA F UNR

2 103030 YASHVI LADHANl F UNR

3 100251 MANISH DWIVEDI M UNR

4 104085 ARVIND KUMAR M OBC

5 104292 KAMINILILHARE F STf^STsTTfgrF OBC

6 102027 KRISHNENDRA KUMAR PATHAK M UNR

7 100622 RAKESH UIKEY M ST

nf]

00

0
MC

1

1
f
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17. WT ̂=TWTTf^^7Wf^r^TfF 3TI^- fê TFT]

'^.Hp. yi^sbHIcl) 'TR f^'o

8 104458 VASUDEO WATTI M ST

9 103745 SANYUKTA UIKEY F ST

10 102414 NISHA SINGH F ST

*7--- 1-

wo ̂  ̂ STRTt^,
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3HRf^ Sf.vJTT. ST.uT.'GIT. Sf.Rcf. "W~~]

TfleTTaff ̂  fM STRfer

^ ̂ STRfgRT ̂

11

4

5

3

1

0

2

1

0

20

WT

^.sf). y^sl5H|cb 'TFf (^■'1 Seat

1 101786 ANSHUL MUNDRA M UNR UNR

2 101504 SALONIPATWA F UNRF UNR

3 104217 RUPALIVYAS F UNRF UNR

4 103903 MANU KESHARWANI F UNRF UNR

5 104888 DEEPIKA SURYAVANSHI F OBCF OBC

6 101477 KIRAN RAHANGDALE F OBC OBC

7 104422 MANISH BAROTH M OBC OBC

8 102034 ARJUNMEENA M OBC OBC

9 104101 RISHABHA CHADDA M UNR UNR

10 102332 VAISHALI SINGH F UNRF UNR

11 103193 JUKI KHATIK F SCF SC

12 . 100020 AMEYA LOKHANDE M SO SC

13 102620 ALOKPANDEY M SC SC

14 100026 ARTI SOLANKI F STF ST

15 103818 SHAILENDRA SINGH MARKO M ST ST

M
^.?f5. 'TFT Mr

1 105000 UPENDRA MISHRA M UNR

2 104105 PINTU RAWAT M yicift(ct7 OBC

3 104174 DIVYA CHAUBEY F UNR

4 100885 ANKIT YADUWANSHI M OBC

5 100303 RAHUL SINGH YADAV M OBC

6 104916 SHRADDHA PARASAR F UNR

7 104546 POOJA DHAKAD F OBC

8 101107 RAJESH CHOURE M SC

9 100803 ABHISHEK ASHWARE M SC

10 100299 SHIVANIVERMA F SC

fS)
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■^.sf5. 3i^st5+ii0 'TFT M\

11 101000 DHULSINGH KHARAT

12 102691 VIBHAUIKEY

M ST

ST

( % W )

wo efFP ^ SMFT,
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3i"1K[5I?T 3T.'^. SI.^.FTT. sr.f^r.^.
Htjl <t>l 'tKSiJl 6  2 1 0 9

5^ ̂  *lfB<H13rf fM STRfecT qF .  2 1 0 0
5iA' >^1 ■'}.1J. 'flPlct)- C^ feir 3TRf^

1  0 0 0

^ q^ ̂  arf^erqiftcT f%:!i|ckiuH C^ 3TRflRT qq
1

WT

'TPT Seat

1 105106 RANU SHRIVASTAVA F UNRF UNR

2 102528 PALASH MAHESHWARI M UNR UNR

3 101571 PRACHI JAIN F UNRF UNR

4 104111 BRIJKISHOR DWIVEDI M UNR UNR

5 101275 AKHILESHWAR SINGH M SC • SC

6 100899 PREETI SINGH CHANDRA F SCF SC

7 104420 KRISHNA BIHARIMISHRA M UNREx EX UNR

8 100634 LALJIMARAVI M ST ST

9 101811 SAMBHAV JAIN M UNRHO UNR

HFf f^'JI Mr

1 101504 SALONIPATWA F UNR

2 101914 GOURAV DDCIT M UNR

3 102360 CM TRYAMBKESHWAR MISHRA M UNR

4 104217 RUPALIVYAS F UNR

5 100020 AMEYA LOKHANDE M SC

6 103592 SURBHIMEHRA F SC

7 100665 RAM KUMAR TRIVEDI ■  M UNR

8 100528 PRITIBALA NARGAWEN F ST

^
(^ w)

^op'o eiW ^ ̂jrraW,
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l2Dj ■' P •'^1.' *} ■'5'*
U'l 1 ~. . r.-i\Sl.-imi^'±

CMHWf^ld 3T.^. ar.'^.w. 3T.M

o
6 3 2 0

^ *ir&o1l3ff fcA 3IRfJl^ ^ 2 1 1 0

>tt ■'i.4. >!^P|ch cji [^il a)|x![Jl-d Lfci 1 0 0 0

mTu ]T^'^—^

^.W. ^ fcPT Seat Mr

1 104469 VIKAS SINGH BAGHEL M UNR UNR

2 105000 UPENDRA MISHRA M ' UNR UNR

3 100051 SHAURYA MALHOTRA M UNR UNR

4 103834 RITU SINGHAI F UNRF UNR

5 100407 ANJU MISHRA F UNRF UNR

6 104624 JITENDRA SAGAR M SC SC

7 100459 BUDDHI VILASH ARAKH M SO SC

8 100299 SHIVANI VERMA F SCF SC

9 104458 VASUDEO WATTI M ST ST

10 100473 ARCHITA BARDE F STF ST

"IH M

1 100317 PANKAJ KUSHWAHA M M|c|[^4) OBC

2 103060 PRAFULL KUMAR MISHRA M UNR

3 104425 POOJA MISHRA F UNR

4 103009 SHRUTITRIPATHI F UNR

5 103431 HITESH BANDIYA .  M SC

6 105005 PA WAN KUMAR JAGNERY M SC

7 103197 AKANKSHA PRAJAPATI F SC

8 100759 YASHDEEP RAWAT M ST

9 101292 SONAM BANDORE F ST

J
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WT ̂

fct,

f
3T,^. 31.^.^. Sf.ft.cl. !; mFI'

12 4 5 3 ■  24 1
^  ̂ "sTRfer 17? 4  1 2 1

^ 'i'Ji ^ siRfer 1  1 0 0

qiH [^■j| Seat

1 102601 SUMAN DIXIT F UNRF UNR

2 104384 KRISHNA KANT PUROHIT M UNR UNR

3 105090 KRISHAN KUMAR GOSWAMI M • UNR UNR

4 100712 RITU RAGHUWANSHl F UNRF UNR

5 101914 GOURAV DIXIT M UNR UNR

6 100597 KULDEEP BHARGAVA M UNR UNR

7 104509 PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN M UNR UNR

8 102569 HIMANSHU JAIN M UNR UNR

9 104184 AKSHAY PATEL M UNR OBC

10 101883 MONIKA MEENA F UNRF UNR

11 100565 RAJENDRA SAHU M OBC OBC

12 103027 VIKRAM SINGH THAKUR M OBC OBC

13 101907 SAMEEKSHA SETH F UNRF UNR

14 103203 SHIVANIMUKATI F OBCF OBC

15 103029 ANAMIKA KOLI F SCF SC

16 101942 BHAGYASHRIPRABHAKAR F SC SC

17 102499 MlNAKSHl GOKHALE F SC SC

18 100656 KULDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN M ST ST

19 100889 ANKITA SOLANKl F STF ST

20 101867 JYOTIMUWEL F STF ST

21 102691 VIBHA UIKEY F ST ST

22 104339 ARUN KUMAR MARAVI M ST ST

■^.5f5. arg^TfT^ '^TFT

1  104469 VIKAS SINGH BAGHEL

2  102034 ARJUNMEENA

3  100755 CHARUL DESHMUKH

4  102332 VAISHALl SINGH

M

M

M

F

- 2018
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OBC

OBC

UNR
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3TW^ ^

"TFT [^'4 Ml

5 102394 SONALI GUPTA F UNR

6 103504 RAVI VISHWAKARMA M OBC

7 100073 RACHANA RAI F OBC

8 103343 SURENDRA CHARAR M SC

9 101563 ABHISHEK AHIRWAR M SC

10 102796 JYOTESHNA KOSHALWAR F SC,

11 100473 ARCHITA BARDE F ST

12 101011 SACHIN MANDLOI M ST

13 101296 SURENDRA DINDOR M ST

14 104274 ROOPALIUIKEY F ST

^
(^w)

mm ̂  sTFTt^,
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S-lA ̂  *ll^i?ll3ff fel^ 3rRf&?I

^  c^ siRfer

3HRf^ 3T.W. ST.'^.W.

14

5

1

3

1

0

1

0

0

^ ̂ ̂ WTWlfel ^ 3(RiSRT

sr.to.

0

0

0

w ̂

H.W. ■IH Seat

1 100251 MANISH DWIVEDI M UNR UNR

2  , 103647 SACHIN UDENIYA M . UNR UNR

3 104105 PINTURAWAT M yMfSlct, UNR OBC

4 .  104275 RITHAM JAIN M UNR UNR

5 103265 ANUPAM SINGH PATEL M UNR OBC

6 104408 VIKAS TIWARI M UNR UNR

7 102394 SONALI GUPTA F UNRF UNR

8 104174 DIVYACHAUBEY F UNRF " UNR

9 100228 PRIYA BASER F UNR UNR

10 104916 SHRADDHA PARASAR F UNRF UNR

11 101022 SUPRIYA JAIN F UNRF UNR

12 104813 PUSHPANJALIPANDEY F UNRF UNR

13 101678 HARISH KUMAR M SC SC

14 104939 PRIYANKA SHAKYA F S.CF SC

15 101107 RAJESH CHOURE M SC SC

16 100622 RAKESHUIKEY M ST ST

17 103291 MADHURMISHRA M yicrt^ UNRHD • UNR

■^.sf'. 'TPT f^

1  103276 ROHITYADAV

2  104138 . NEELAMDIXIT

3  103307 AJENDRA SINGH

4  102456 PRIYANKA SHRIVASTAVA

5  100811 KAMLESH KUMAR RAJAK

6  102218 SIDDHANTBAGDE

7  104392 MANJULATA MALVIYA

1016fi3^ DEVENDRA PARmR

2018

M

F

M

F

M

M

F

M

M.

OBC

UNR

OBC

UNR

SC

SC

SC

ST
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ST^^TW ^ f^ Mr

9  103935 MAHENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI M ^ci"l«ll(tRT UNR

f^f^)
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